
Stand: 20.03.2017 / 12:33:25

Ergebnisübersicht: Redefin 18./19.03.17 Dressur [201712001] 18.03.2017 - 19.03.2017

1 Pony-Dressurreiterprfg.Kl.A

Pebbels vM116Hanna Rehpenning (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.)1. P 8.00

Balotelli HS II6Freya Schaepe (PSV Mühle Altkalen e. V.)2. P 7.20

Penelope 168117Betty Bünning (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche)3. P 6.70

Steendiek's Casanova159Emelie Bürenheide (RV Güstrow e. V.)4. P 6.50

Dorian Gray 5057Josephine von Mensenkampff (RFV Valluhn e. V.)5. 6.30

Let's Dance 85102Carolina Romanowski (RFV Stülow e. V.)6. 6.00

Debby Z41Ann-Sophie Gabriel (PSV Boltenhagen e.V.)7. 5.80

Donna J54Emelie Bürenheide (RV Güstrow e. V.)8. 5.70

Morgensterns Charming Boy110Marie Bracker (Reitgemeinschaft Reitstall Weiß)9. 5.50

Vito 30169Letizia Brandt (RFV Eldena e.V.)9. 5.50

2 Pony-Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

Pebbels vM116Hanna Rehpenning (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.)1. P 8.00

Mister Blacky108Hannah Schimmelpfeng (RV Ahrensburg-Ahrensfelde)2. P 7.70

Dorian Gray 5057Josephine von Mensenkampff (RFV Valluhn e. V.)3. P 7.30

Let's Dance 85102Carolina Romanowski (RFV Stülow e. V.)4. P 7.10

Donna J54Emelie Bürenheide (RV Güstrow e. V.)5. 7.00

Balotelli HS II6Freya Schaepe (PSV Mühle Altkalen e. V.)6. 6.80

Steendiek's Casanova159Emelie Bürenheide (RV Güstrow e. V.)7. 6.30

Penelope 168117Betty Bünning (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche)8. 6.00

Debby Z41Ann-Sophie Gabriel (PSV Boltenhagen e.V.)9. 5.80

Morgensterns Charming Boy110Marie Bracker (Reitgemeinschaft Reitstall Weiß)10. 5.60

Vito 30169Letizia Brandt (RFV Eldena e.V.)11. 4.50

3 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

Coffee to go 327Nathalie Westphal (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)1. P 8.00

Recognize126Sophia Joseph (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)2. P 7.70

TI Cayenne165Julia Marrancone (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)3. P 7.60

Stan 33157Berit Habermann (RFV Marlow e. V.)4. P 7.50

Sullivan 71160Thea Ehlers (SV Robinson Fleesensee e. V.)5. P 7.40

Patricia 211113Miriam Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)6. P 7.30

Donna Jezabel55Katharina Krauskopf (RFV Rausdorf e.V.)7. P 7.20

Befana7Armin Spierling (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche)8. P 7.10

Morgendonner109Andreas Brandt (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)9. P 7.00

Rubico 15133Lara Stein (Greifswalder Akademischer RV e. V.)9. P 7.00

Donna Dilara 253Katharina Krauskopf (RFV Rausdorf e.V.)11. P 6.90

Carmina Burana 3418Ina Schmidt (RFV Valluhn e. V.)12. P 6.70

Felinara71Janne Charlotte Clausen (RV Ahrensburg-Ahrensfelde)12. P 6.70

Fehrbellin 1569Nathalie Westphal (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)14. 6.60

Danaé36Andreas Brandt (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)15. 6.50

Quadame P120Andreas Brandt (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)15. 6.50

Proud Robbie Williams119Kerstin Wellßow (RFV Dubnitz e. V.)17. 6.40

TI Little Princess166Corinna Evers (RFV Lensahn e.V.)18. 6.30

Sommerliebe De154Sophie Gropp (PSV Hof Peeneland e.V.)19. 6.20

Safira in Love135Kathrin Bracker Dr. (Reitgemeinschaft Reitstall Weiß)20. 6.00

Macao 32106Julia Löding (RFV Lauenburg/Elbe)21. 5.80

Samantha B139Desiree Pfauder (RSG Pritzwalk e.V.)21. 5.80

San Forrest143Andrea Gabriel-Vogt (PSV Boltenhagen e.V.)23. 5.60

Finnly73Philine Merkl (RFV Lauenburg/Elbe)24. 5.50

Raphina 2124Katrin Remminghorst (RV Teschow e.V.)24. 5.50

Cody 7226Lotta Schroeder (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)26. 5.40

Diva Desdemona S48Henriette Scheibler (RV Rostocker Heide e. V.)27. 5.00

Dorian Gray 5057Josephine von Mensenkampff (RFV Valluhn e. V.)27. 5.00

Jolina 1092Anne-Marie Weckwerth (RV Parkentin e.V.)27. 5.00

Kida 394Jule Christin Gürgens (RFV Insel Usedom e. V.)30. 4.80

Don Geronimo51Britta Wassermann (RFV Wedel v.1923 e.V.)31. 4.50

Leoni 49101Isabelle-Catherine Nebe (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)31. 4.50

King Kalle182Stephanie Grünwald (RFVV Neu Klüß/Rogahn e.V.)33. 4.00
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Byzantia13Caroline Kühne (Ostholst.RV Malente Eutin e.V.)34. 0.00

4 Dressurprfg. Kl.L*

Coffee to go 327Nathalie Westphal (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)1. P 720.50

Patricia 211113Miriam Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)2. P 713.50

Don Geronimo51Britta Wassermann (RFV Wedel v.1923 e.V.)3. P 692.00

Donna Jezabel55Katharina Krauskopf (RFV Rausdorf e.V.)4. P 691.50

Sailor's Blue137Julia Marrancone (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)5. P 691.00

Sullivan 71160Thea Ehlers (SV Robinson Fleesensee e. V.)6. P 690.50

Top of Everest167Chantal Gaus (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.)7. P 690.00

Proud Robbie Williams119Kerstin Wellßow (RFV Dubnitz e. V.)8. P 673.00

Rubico 15133Lara Stein (Greifswalder Akademischer RV e. V.)8. P 673.00

Sommerliebe De154Sophie Gropp (PSV Hof Peeneland e.V.)10. P 665.50

Stan 33157Berit Habermann (RFV Marlow e. V.)11. 661.00

Morgendonner109Andreas Brandt (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)12. 656.00

San Forrest143Andrea Gabriel-Vogt (PSV Boltenhagen e.V.)13. 654.50

Cody 7226Lotta Schroeder (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)14. 654.00

Kida 394Jule Christin Gürgens (RFV Insel Usedom e. V.)14. 654.00

Finnly73Philine Merkl (RFV Lauenburg/Elbe)16. 645.50

Recognize126Sophia Joseph (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)16. 645.50

Raphina 2124Katrin Remminghorst (RV Teschow e.V.)18. 643.50

Smarty 51153Florian Kramer (RFV Börnsen e.V)19. 641.50

Carmina Burana 3418Ina Schmidt (RFV Valluhn e. V.)20. 641.00

TI Cayenne165Julia Marrancone (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)21. 629.50

Byzantia13Caroline Kühne (Ostholst.RV Malente Eutin e.V.)22. 610.00

Samantha B139Desiree Pfauder (RSG Pritzwalk e.V.)23. 608.00

Quadame P120Andreas Brandt (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)24. 590.00

5 Dressurprüfung Kl.M*

Schattentänzer 5145Natalie Soujon (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)1. P 701.50

Fantastic Girl 966Ronald Lüders (RV Güstrow e. V.)2. P 693.50

San Amour 2142Susanne Voß (Laager RV e.V.)3. P 678.00

Dallas 5834Libuse Mencke (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.)4. P 663.50

Fashion Week67Tanja Schneider (PferdeSV Phoenix e. V.)5. P 662.00

Wiwaro 2174Nina von Beuningen (RFV Dahlenburg)6. P 656.00

Fidelio 29472Steffen Fietz (RFV Schmilau i.Herzogtum e.V.)7. 636.50

Sailor's Blue137Julia Marrancone (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)8. 636.00

Fio Fellini74Leonie Faber (RFV Echem-Scharnebeck)9. 629.00

Alrik fan'e Boppelannen3Kim Hoppe (RV Güstrow e. V.)10. 613.50

Leoness 5100Franz Otto Damm (RFV St.Katharina Flötz e.V.)11. 612.50

Stan 33157Berit Habermann (RFV Marlow e. V.)12. 601.50

Carmina Burana 3418Ina Schmidt (RFV Valluhn e. V.)13. 598.50

Don Guan 352Anniek Boltjes (PferdeSV Phoenix e. V.)14. 596.00

Laureamo97Emma Glasmeyer (Elbdörfer u.Schenefelder RV e.V.)15. 587.00

Byzantia13Caroline Kühne (Ostholst.RV Malente Eutin e.V.)16. 572.50

Sonnenstern 5155Carlotta Eben (RV Rostocker Heide e. V.)17. 562.00

Finnly73Philine Merkl (RFV Lauenburg/Elbe)18. 558.50

6 Dressurprüfung Kl.M**

Walk of Silence171Vicky Müller (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.)1. P 706.00

Fantastic Girl 966Ronald Lüders (RV Güstrow e. V.)2. P 693.50

Dhaulagiri46Anna Rindler (Greifswalder Akademischer RV e. V.)3. P 692.50

Dallas 5834Libuse Mencke (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.)4. P 685.50

Fashion Week67Tanja Schneider (PferdeSV Phoenix e. V.)5. P 684.00

Wiwaro 2174Nina von Beuningen (RFV Dahlenburg)6. P 681.50

Quimonda 2123Sina Köper (RFV Vietgest e. V.)7. 669.50

San Amour 2142Susanne Voß (Laager RV e.V.)7. 669.50

Hostess 3689Julia Marrancone (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)9. 666.00

Don Guan 352Anniek Boltjes (PferdeSV Phoenix e. V.)10. 660.00
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Cotton-Club29Laura Stiller (Ländlicher PferdeSV Bredow e.V.)11. 657.50

Sailor's Blue137Julia Marrancone (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)12. 657.00

Leoness 5100Franz Otto Damm (RFV St.Katharina Flötz e.V.)13. 653.50

Alrik fan'e Boppelannen3Kim Hoppe (RV Güstrow e. V.)14. 652.50

Swarovski's Sun162Libuse Mencke (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.)15. 634.50

Fio Fellini74Leonie Faber (RFV Echem-Scharnebeck)16. 630.50

Sonnenstern 5155Carlotta Eben (RV Rostocker Heide e. V.)17. 592.50

7 St.Georg Special*

Dozent 10158Christina Thieme (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)1. P 902.00

Quantaz121Ronald Lüders (RV Güstrow e. V.)2. P 874.50

Science Fiction 2146Christian Flamm (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)3. P 869.50

Skyfall 6152Marie-Luise Misztl (RFV e. V. Pirna-Jessen)4. P 853.50

Fuggers Black Pearl77Ronald Lüders (RV Güstrow e. V.)5. P 849.50

Syrio 2164Libuse Mencke (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.)6. P 846.00

Bacardi Krogsagergaard4Patricia Arroyo Baudet (Ländliches Reiten und Fahren Bülow)7. P 831.00

Balian 55Marie-Luise Misztl (RFV e. V. Pirna-Jessen)8. P 817.50

Felicity D70Raika-Marie Rosch (RV Ahrensburg-Ahrensfelde)9. 817.00

Schattentänzer 5145Natalie Soujon (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)10. 813.50

Walk of Silence171Vicky Müller (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.)10. 813.50

Logenbruder104Philipp Stanslowski (Glashütter PSV e.V.)12. 807.00

Summerwine 4161Emma Glasmeyer (Elbdörfer u.Schenefelder RV e.V.)12. 807.00

Dhaulagiri46Anna Rindler (Greifswalder Akademischer RV e. V.)14. 806.50

Romario 57130Joanna Allmeling (RFV Börnsen e.V)15. 803.50

Wiwaro 2174Nina von Beuningen (RFV Dahlenburg)16. 800.50

Hostess 3689Julia Marrancone (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)17. 791.00

Quimonda 2123Sina Köper (RFV Vietgest e. V.)18. 789.50

Diva Royal 349Angelina Pasic (RFV Seelitz e. V.)19. 786.00

Piadonna180Victoria Appendino (RV Güstrow e. V.)20. 773.50

Al Pacino 571Julia Marrancone (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)21. 772.50

Georgina 181175Sven Dapper (RFV Börnsen e.V)22. 762.50

Swarovski's Sun162Libuse Mencke (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.)23. 762.00

8 Dressurprüfung Kl. S**

Dozent 10158Christina Thieme (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)1. P 832.00

Quantaz121Ronald Lüders (RV Güstrow e. V.)2. P 801.50

Science Fiction 2146Christian Flamm (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)3. P 783.50

Indian Queen 291Ragna Mann (RuFV Nutteln u.U. eV)4. P 781.50

Logenbruder104Philipp Stanslowski (Glashütter PSV e.V.)5. 773.00

D'Amour WS32Annika Martens (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.)6. 755.00

Walk of Silence171Vicky Müller (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.)7. 753.50

Syrio 2164Libuse Mencke (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.)8. 748.50

Felicity D70Raika-Marie Rosch (RV Ahrensburg-Ahrensfelde)9. 744.50

Al Pacino 571Julia Marrancone (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)10. 738.50

Summerwine 4161Emma Glasmeyer (Elbdörfer u.Schenefelder RV e.V.)11. 732.50

Piadonna180Victoria Appendino (RV Güstrow e. V.)12. 700.50

9 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A

Patrizia 79114Christian Flamm (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)1. P 8.70

Fehrbellin 1569Nathalie Westphal (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)2. P 8.50

Greenwich Park84Jana von Rönne (HH-Wentorfer RV e.V.)3. P 8.40

Cecil 1821Christian Flamm (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)4. P 8.20

Hoheit 3488Natalie Soujon (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)5. P 8.00

Imagine me90Alexander Fasch (RV Timmendorferstrand v.1921)6. P 7.80

Cesca Estella23Alexander Fasch (RV Timmendorferstrand v.1921)7. 7.60

Saint-Tropez M138Sophia Murzen (Hasenthaler RV Geesthacht)8. 7.10

Georgina 19381Vanessa Ahrendt (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)9. 7.00

Sagenhaft 5136Sandra Penndorf (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)10. 6.90

C'est fantastique14Tessa Fischer (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)11. 6.80
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Esra BS63Andreas Brandt (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)11. 6.80

Just For Success93Tessa Fischer (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)11. 6.80

Cenon22Sandra Penndorf (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)14. 6.70

Sambuca-Spezial141Katharina Krauskopf (RFV Rausdorf e.V.)14. 6.70

Zaira Zichuan183Maik Gehrmann (RFV Wessin e.V.)16. 6.60

Fürst Lennon78Enya Gehrdau (RFV Elbtalaue-Bleckede e.V.)17. 6.50

Hannes B85Andreas Brandt (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)18. 6.00

10 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A

Fabulous G64Malin Weiß (Reitgemeinschaft Reitstall Weiß)1. P 8.00

Hoheit 3488Natalie Soujon (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)2. P 7.70

Greenwich Park84Jana von Rönne (HH-Wentorfer RV e.V.)3. P 7.40

Cesca Estella23Alexander Fasch (RV Timmendorferstrand v.1921)4. P 7.30

Saint-Tropez M138Sophia Murzen (Hasenthaler RV Geesthacht)5. P 7.20

Sagenhaft 5136Sandra Penndorf (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)6. P 7.00

C'est fantastique14Tessa Fischer (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)7. 6.80

Esra BS63Andreas Brandt (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)8. 6.70

Imagine me90Alexander Fasch (RV Timmendorferstrand v.1921)8. 6.70

Fürst Lennon78Enya Gehrdau (RFV Elbtalaue-Bleckede e.V.)10. 6.60

Zaira Zichuan183Maik Gehrmann (RFV Wessin e.V.)10. 6.60

Topas Jackie Chan168Katharina Krauskopf (RFV Rausdorf e.V.)12. 6.50

Hannes B85Andreas Brandt (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)13. 6.40

Cenon22Sandra Penndorf (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)14. 0.00

Georgina 19381Vanessa Ahrendt (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)14. 0.00

Just For Success93Tessa Fischer (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)14. 0.00

11 Dressurprüfung Kl.S*

Indian Queen 291Ragna Mann (Schleswig-Holstein)1. P 802.00

Logenbruder104Philipp Stanslowski (Sachsen)2. P 789.00

Bacardi Krogsagergaard4Patricia Arroyo Baudet (Berlin-Brandenburg)3. P 770.50

Balian 55Marie-Luise Misztl (Sachsen)4. P 765.50

Skyfall 6152Marie-Luise Misztl (Sachsen)4. P 765.50

Fashion Week67Tanja Schneider (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)6. 762.50

Piadonna180Victoria Appendino (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)7. 756.50

Dhaulagiri46Anna Rindler (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)8. 755.00

Romario 57130Joanna Allmeling (Hamburg)9. 741.50

Diva Royal 349Angelina Pasic (Sachsen)10. 720.00

Cotton-Club29Laura Stiller (Berlin-Brandenburg)11. 699.00

Don Guan 352Anniek Boltjes (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern)12. 674.50

13 Dressur-Kür f. behinderte Reiter alle Grade

Rusty S134Annemarie Ondrusch (RFV Krümmel e. V.)1. P 15.50

Scenario 3144Claudia Reincke (RV Carolinenhof/Pogez e. V.)2. P 13.50

Dark George38Stephanie Vollstedt (SV Robinson Fleesensee e. V.)3. P 11.50
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